Product information sheet
Page: 1 of 4 www.seatec.nl
Rev.: 1.19
DRUK-009
Submersible Pressure Transmitter
Highlights
• Submersible pressure transmitter for harsh and abrasive environments in the dredging industry.
• Designed for pressure measurement of dredging pumps and suction heads.

Page: 4 of 4 www.seatec.nl
Rev.: 1.19
Type code definition
Type
code Specification Senso
r Range Interface Connection
DRUK-
009
Submersible pressure transmitter,
heavy duty, IP68 < 120 m
Sensor
Differential,
current output + BRAIN protocol comm.
current output + HART protocol comm.
Max. range: -0.1…+0.1 bar, min. 0.001
bar
Max. range: -1…+1 bar, min. 0.005 bar
Max. range: -5…+5 bar, min. 0.025 bar
Max. range: -50…+140 bar, min. 0.7 bar
Set range:
Electrical connections: 2
D 0.1
D 1
D 5
D 140
x…y b r
B 4…2  mA
H 4…2  mA
Absolute,
current output + BRAIN protocol comm.
current output + HART protocol comm.
Max. range: 0…0.1 bar, min. 0.005 bar
Max. range: 0…1.3 bar, min. 0.013 bar
Max. range: 0…35 bar, min. 0.175 bar
Max. range: 0…160 bar, min. 0.8 bar
Set range:
Electrical connections: 2
A 0.1
A 1.3
A 35
A 160
x…y b r
B 4…2  mA
H 4…2  mA
Conn.
Standard bulkhead,